1C0: 00578622
Obec Tetin

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

Obdobi:

6/2021

Rozpocet v K&

Text rozpoctu
Su Au Uz

Np

6/2021

Stoly
231 60 00000
SKS
231 60 00000
PRO-DOMA
231 60 00000
Ce¥ovsky
231 60 00000
Kalendéare
231 60 00000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

0000

00

00

00

00

6171

3722

6171

3745

5137 000

5139 000

5139 000

5169 000

5169 000

22.06.2021

Druh:

14
13
31

97 996,21

475,00
431,00
581,21
500, 00

009,00

-97 996,21
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